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1013.16 1013.16 990.04 990.04
s
987.76 2000.92 912.08 1902.12
SI
896.18 2897.10 837.94 2740.06
955.18 3852.28 990.38 3730.44
IR
1100.96 4953.24 774.22 4504.66
o
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197.62 197.62 159.42 159.42
s
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IR
345.45 1193.03 450.02 1096.25
o
327.29 1423.54
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s
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o
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0.70 0.70 0.61 0.61
s
0.63 1.33 0.87 1.48
o
1.13 2.46 0.66 2.14
ST
2.94 5.40 0.72 2.86
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1.62 7.02 0.58 3.44
o
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S
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e 0.13 1.73
S 3.73 5.46
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e 3.03 8.50
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2019-2020 2018-2019
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3T
87.85 87.85| (-)211.88 (-)211.88
s
(-)744.06 (-)831.91|  (-)389.15 (-)601.03
o
(+)116.67 (-)715.24 468.10 (-)132.93
ST
(+)237.60 (-)477.64 446.14 313.21
IR
574.41 96.77|  (-)234.85 78.36
o
(-)310.21 (-)231.85
SESCH
1181.49 949.64
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(-)816.65 132.99
s
720.98 853.07
S
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2019-2020 2018-2019
HIH
TRTh T q1frs T
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307.89 307.89 257.70 257.70
BN
261.81 569.70 540.13 797.83
o
600.03 1169.73 44757 1245.40
780.67 1950.40 781.02 2026.42
IR
1076.00 3026.40 753.96 2780.38
o
677.59 3457.97
MFIR
664.51 4122.48
AR
430.04 4552.52
s
796.91 5349.43
S
531.50 5880.93
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1443.65 8154.19
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2019-2020 2018-2019
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3T
176.16 176.16 164.50 164.50
BN
128.85 305.01 116.39 280.89
o
216.90 521.91 229.79 510.68
257.10 779.01 228.55 739.23
IR
320.68 1099.69 290.17 1029.40
o
355.55 1384.95
MFIR
237.60 1622.55
AR
145.92 1768.47
s
229.16 1997.63
S
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1004.72 1004.72 923.78 923.78
BN
973.53 1978.25 1002.53 1926.31
o
936.67 2914.92 916.82 2843.13
937.08 3852.00 885.96 3729.09
IR
937.69 4789.69 887.78 4616.87
o
940.32 5557.19
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s
903.32 8366.29
S
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904.49 10166.17
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421.43 421.43 370.97 370.97
BN
493.16 914.59 427.73 798.70
o
468.42 1383.01 429.56 1228.26
463.40 1846.41 410.05 1638.31
IR
450.43 2296.84 397.96 2036.27
o
411.78 2448.05
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391.14 2839.19
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396.66 3235.85
s
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S
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0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
BN
0.00 0.00 48.13 48.13
o
61.97 61.97 19.10 67.23
53.61 115.58 85.36 152.59
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64.19 179.77 120.16 272.75
o
58.79 331.54
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AR
66.79 457.79
s
37.56 495.35
S
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52.38 52.38 16.89 16.89
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199.72 252.10 117.73 134.62
o
114.19 366.29 435.89 570.51
284.01 650.30 214.48 784.99
IR
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o
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2019-2020 2018-2019
HIH
TRTh T q1frs T
3T
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
s
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
o
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ST
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
o
0.00 0.00
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AR
0.00 0.00
s
0.00 0.00
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0.00 0.00 9.29 9.29
s
6.18 6.18 65.35 74.64
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61.35 67.53 1.33 75.97
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43.72 111.25 2.18 78.15
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50.87 162.12 40.05 118.20
o
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